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Eastern Partnership-Council of Europe Facility Project on
“Good Governance and Fight against Corruption”

Extension phase 2014

Country Specialised Training “Political Party and Electoral Campaign Financing

12-13 June 2014, Chisinau, Republic of Moldova

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Nr.

Name/ Function

Contact info

Ms. Natalia luras
Expert, Council of Europe

Mr. Tilman Hoppe
Expert, Council of Europe

Working Group - Public State Authorities

Ms. Liliana Voiticovschi,
Head of Financial-Economic Division
Central Electoral Commission (CEC)

infocec@cec.md

Mr. Eugen Zaharia
Main consultant, Financial-Economic Division
Central Electoral Commission (CEC)

infocec@cec.md

Mr. lulian Corotchi,
Main consultant, Legal Division
Central Electoral Commission (CEC)

infocec@cec.md

Mr. Stanislav Bondari,
Consultant, Legal Division
Central Electoral Commission (CEC)

infocec@cec.md

Ms. Cornelia Viclianschi,
Representative of the Republic of Moldova to GRECO
General Prosecutor’s Office

vicleanmd@yahoo.com

Ms. Natalia Cheptea,
Main inspector, Legislation and Anti-corruption Expertise Division
National Anticorruption Centre

cheptea natalia7@mail.ru

Ms. Natalia Trofim,
Head of the General Audit Division
Court of Accounts

ccrm@ccrm.md

10.

Mr. Andrei Prisacari,
Head of the of Public Authorities Finance Division
Ministry of Finance

andrei.prisacari@mf.gov.md

11.

Ms. Ludmila Lupu,
Division of normative acts elaboration
Ministry of Justice

ludmila.popa@justice.gov.md

12.

Mr. Victor Sirbu,
Head of Division
State Tax Inspectorate
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13.

Ms. Natalia Lisita,
Head of Unit
State Tax Inspectorate

14. | Mr. Visarion Cesuiev visarion.cesuiev@parlament.md
Communist Party of the Republic of Moldova ' '
15. | Mr. Roman Andries
Liberal Party of the Republic of Moldova
16. | Mr. Andrian Candu
Democratic Party of the Republic of Moldova
CIVIL SOCIETY
17. | Ms. Beatricia Revenco
Senior Project Officer/Component Manager beatricia.revenco@undp.org
UNDP Programme on Electoral Support to Moldova
18. | Mr. Igor Botan
Executive director, Association for Participative Democracy (ADEPT) igor@e-democracy.md
19. | Mr. Serghei Ostaf
Executive director, Resource Center for Human Rights (CREDO) ostaf@credo.md
20. | Ms. Elena Terzi
National Participation Council (CNP) terzielenall@gmail.com
21. | Ms. Nadejda Sacovici
International Republican Institute
22. | Mr. Efim Obreja
Expert, Transparency International Moldova efimobreja@yahoo.com
23. | Ms. Cristina Chebes
Coordinator, Promo-LEX Association cristina.chebes@gmail.com
24. | Ms Aliona Badiur
Assistant to the Secretary, abadiur@alegeliber.md
Civil Coalition for Free and Correct Elections
25. | Mr. Ghenadie Barba,
Deputy head of Office Ghenadie. BARBA@coe.int
Office of Council of Europe in Moldova
26. | Ms. Natalia Prijilevscaia,
Anticorruption Policies and Programs Division cooperare_anticoruptie@yahoo.com
National Anticorruption Centre
27. | Ms. Maria Varta,
Anticorruption Policies and Programs Division cooperare_anticoruptie@yahoo.com
National Anticorruption Centre
Interpreters
28. | Ms Tatiana Durimanova tatiana.durimanova@gmail.com
29.

Ms Natalia Chumachenko

natalya.chumachenko@gmail.com
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